
Anand Vihar Terminal - Meerut City MEMU/64555 - MEMU - NR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to MTC/Meerut City Junction 

1h 55m - 60 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 09:55 1 1 0 18 207 NR
2 SBB Sahibabad Junction 10:14 10:15 1m 1 1 6 16 206 NR
3 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 10:40 10:42 2m 1 1 13 44 217 NR
4 GZN New Ghaziabad 10:50 10:51 1m 1 1 18 46 216 NR
5 GUH Guldhar 10:56 10:57 1m 1 1 22 45 217 NR
6 DXH Duhai Halt 11:02 11:03 1m 1 1 26 50 218 NR
7 MUD Muradnagar 11:08 11:09 1m 1 1 30 75 221 NR
8 MDNR Modinagar 11:17 11:18 1m 1 1 40 68 222 NR
9 MUZ Mohiuddinpur 11:25 11:26 1m 2 1 48 56 221 NR
10 PRTP Partapur 11:31 11:32 1m 1 1 53 23 225 NR
11 MTC Meerut City Junction 11:50 6 1 60 - 224 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (08:28)

May 03 2024 (08:28)

1

1


